Sunday 6
Tuesday 8
Saturday 12
Sunday 13
Saturday 19
Sunday 20
Saturday 26

All church prayer
Women’s fellowship
Men'’s Breakfast

Annual Business mtg.

All church work day
Lord’s Supper
Youth event

SGBC 2019 Events - Make it a priority = SpeC|aI event

6:00p
7:00p
7:30a
6:00p
8:00a
6:00p
TBA

|
|
|
|
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|
I
|
|

Sunday 3
Saturday 9
Sunday 10

Saturday 23

Newcomer luncheon
Men’s Breakfast

All church prayer
Women’s fellowship
Picnic (youth assist)

Noon
7:30a
6:00p
7:00p
3:00p

Saturday 6
Sunday 7
Tuesday 9
Thursday 11
Friday 12
Saturday 13
Saturday ??
Sunday 14

Sunday 7
Saturday 13
Sunday 21
Saturday 27

Sunday 6
Tuesday 8
Saturday 12
Monday ?7?
Friday 25
Saturday 26
Saturday 26

April
Ladies Tea
All church prayer
Women'’s fellowship
Men’s retreat
Men’s retreat

11:30
6:00p
7:00p
6:00p
7:30a

Men’s retreat/breakfast 7:30a

CPC Walk for Life
Palm Sunday Praise

July
All church prayer
Men’s Breakfast
Lord’s Supper
Youth event

October

All church prayer
Women’s fellowship
Men’s Breakfast
FIRE regional conf.
Bible Conference
Bible Conference
Youth assist Confer

8:00a

Sunday 5
Monday ?7?
Saturday 11
Tuesday 14
Saturday 18
Sunday 19
Sunday 19
Saturday 25

Sunday 4
Saturday 10
Saturday 24
Saturday 31

Sunday 3
Saturday 9
Saturday 9
Tuesday 12
Saturday 16
Sunday 17
Saturday 23

May
All church prayer
FIRE National conf.
Men’s Breakfast
Women’s fellowship
All church work day
Lord’s Supper
Fellowship meal
Youth event

All church prayer
Men’s Breakfast
Youth event
Organ Stop Pizza

November

All church prayer
Men’s Breakfast
Picnic (youth assist)
Women’s fellowship
All church work day
Lord’s Supper
Youth event

6:00p
7:30a
4:00p
7:00p
8:00a
6:00p
TBA

Sunday 3
Saturday 9
Tuesday 12
Saturday 16
Sunday 17
Sunday 17
Saturday 23

Sunday 2
Saturday 8
Friday 21
Saturday 22

September

Sunday 1

Tuesday 10
Saturday 14
Sunday 15
Sunday 15
Saturday 21
Sunday 22
Saturday 28

Sunday 1
Tuesday 10
Saturday 14
Sunday 15
Sunday 22
Tuesday 31

All church prayer
Men’s Breakfast
Women'’s fellowship
All church work day
Lord’s Supper
Fellowship meal
Youth event

June

All church prayer
Men’s Breakfast
Ladies Retreat
Ladies Retreat

All church prayer
Women'’s fellowship
Men’s Breakfast
Lord’s Supper
Fellowship meal

All church work day

Annual Volunteer train

Youth event

December
All church prayer
Women's fellowship
Men’s Breakfast
Caroling
Advent service

6:00p
7:30a
TBA
TBA

6:00p
7:00p
7:30a
4:00p
6:00p

New year’s eve fellow. 6:00p



