SGBC 2019 Events - Make it a priority - Special event

	January		- -	February			March	
Sunday 6 Tuesday 8 Saturday 12 Sunday 13 Saturday 19 Sunday 20 Saturday 26	All church prayer Women's fellowship Men's Breakfast Annual Business mtg. All church work day Lord's Supper Youth event	6:00p 7:00p 7:30a 6:00p 8:00a 6:00p TBA	Sunday 3 Saturday 9 Sunday 10 Tuesday 12 Saturday 23	Newcomer luncheon Men's Breakfast All church prayer Women's fellowship Picnic (youth assist)	Noon 7:30a 6:00p 7:00p 3:00p	Sunday 3 Saturday 9 Tuesday 12 Saturday 16 Sunday 17 Sunday 17 Saturday 23	All church prayer Men's Breakfast Women's fellowship All church work day Lord's Supper Fellowship meal Youth event	6:00p 7:30a 7:00p 8:00a 6:00p 7:00p TBA
	April			May		·		
Saturday 6 Sunday 7 Tuesday 9 Thursday 11 Friday 12 Saturday 13 Saturday ?? Sunday 14	Ladies Tea All church prayer Women's fellowship Men's retreat Men's retreat Men's retreat/breakfast CPC Walk for Life Palm Sunday Praise	11:30 6:00p 7:00p 6:00p 7:30a 7:30a 8:00a 6:00p	Sunday 5 Monday ?? Saturday 11 Tuesday 14 Saturday 18 Sunday 19 Sunday 19 Saturday 25	All church prayer FIRE National conf. Men's Breakfast Women's fellowship All church work day Lord's Supper Fellowship meal Youth event	6:00p TBA 7:30a 7:00p 8:00a 6:00p 7:00p TBA	Sunday 2 Saturday 8 Friday 21 Saturday 22	June All church prayer Men's Breakfast Ladies Retreat Ladies Retreat	6:00p 7:30a TBA TBA
			August					
	July			 August			 September	
Sunday 7 Saturday 13 Sunday 21 Saturday 27	July All church prayer Men's Breakfast Lord's Supper Youth event	6:00p 7:30a 6:00p TBA	Sunday 4 Saturday 10 Saturday 24 Saturday 31	August All church prayer Men's Breakfast Youth event Organ Stop Pizza	6:00p 7:30a TBA TBA	Sunday 1 Tuesday 10 Saturday 14 Sunday 15 Sunday 15 Saturday 21 Sunday 22 Saturday 28	All church prayer Women's fellowship Men's Breakfast Lord's Supper Fellowship meal All church work day Annual Volunteer train Youth event	6:00p TBD 7:30a 6:00p 7:00p 8:00a 1:15p TBA
Saturday 13 Sunday 21	All church prayer Men's Breakfast Lord's Supper	7:30a 6:00p	Saturday 10 Saturday 24 Saturday 31	All church prayer Men's Breakfast Youth event	7:30a TBA	Sunday 1 Tuesday 10 Saturday 14 Sunday 15 Sunday 15 Saturday 21 Sunday 22	All church prayer Women's fellowship Men's Breakfast Lord's Supper Fellowship meal All church work day Annual Volunteer train	TBD 7:30a 6:00p 7:00p 8:00a 1:15p